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In United

States

(321,807)

#16,330
#9,372

#23,628
#14,174

#14,272
#6,560

Rockefeller University

Henrik Molina

In North
America
(360,739)
Rankings

#18,114
#10,373

#26,880
#16,020

#15,582
#7,181

World

(1,615,880)

#39,516
#25,275

#74,410
#44,463

#31,277
#16,341

Date : 01.06.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/henrik-molina/1596668
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